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Vivir es increilole

GNP

SEGUROS

Skating Series - Fecha 1

Autodromo Hermanos Rodriguez

RESULTADOS OFICIALES

Challenge Femenil 4.99 Km

Nombre

Dulce Karina Ponce

Ashley Camila Chavez

Valeria Breton

Marina Soto Perez

Gabriela Gutierrez

Enya Vazquez

Valentina Sandoval Xancopinca
Valeria Breton Rodriguez

Prueba
4.99 Km
4.99 Km
4.99 Km
4.99 Km
4.99 Km
4.99 Km
4.99 Km
4.99 Km

Categoria
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge

Equipo
Libre

1

Libre
Libre
Libre

1

Libre
Libre

T1

00:03:07
00:03:07
00:03:07
00:03:34
00:03:09
00:06:00
00:19:15
00:28:40

D

T2

00:02:56
00:02:56
00:02:55
00:03:27
00:03:52
00:06:10
00:01:08
00:02:01

03.03.19

T3

00:02:45
00:02:46
00:02:50
00:03:17
00:04:02
00:06:30
00:01:05
00:00:00

Vueltas

N W W w wwww

Tiempo
00:08:50
00:08:50
00:08:53
00:10:19
00:11:04
00:18:41
00:21:29
00:30:42



	4.99 Km-Challenge-Femenil

